
Christmas 2024
Essity Customer Services - Opening Hours

Merry Christmas and Best Wishes for 2025

For delivery dates before…
Christmas, place order by: 

JOBST® garments
17:00, Thursday 12th December

all other products*
 14:00, Thursday 19th December

New Year, place order by:
 JOBST® garments

17:00, Thursday 19th December
all other products*

14:00, Monday 23rd December

Tuesday	 24th December	 08:30 - 13:00
Wednesday	 25th December	 Closed
Thursday	 26th December	 Closed
Friday	 27th December	 Closed
Monday	 30th December	 08:30 – 17:00
Tuesday	 31st December	 08:30 - 13:00
Wednesday	 1st January	 Closed
Thursday	 2nd January	 Normal hours resume
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Please e-mail orders to: orders.uk@essity.com
Customer Services telephone: 0345 122 3600

*Please note a further 24 hours is required for delivery 
to Northern Ireland and the British Isles.


